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 Kg.

 cm.

DKENG DE

2890 EUR
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SW

SD

35 cm 37,5 cm 40 cm 42,5 cm 45 cm 47,5 cm 50 cm

cm

Hawk

6190000040??

619000004004

619000004005

619000004006

619000004007

619000004008

1510????2109

1510????2509

1510????2909

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

1510 ???? ??09
2.890 €

BC
S: 445
M: 475
L: 525

SD-min.
S: 350
M: 390
L: 430

FD
S: 410
M: 450
L: 500

BH
33

0-
45

0

BF
S: 560
M: 610
L: 660

 RA 20-90 

 S
H-

r  S
H-

f 

1 reb
ma

C 
3  / 

 SW 

 FF=SW-125 
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SH-f

46
cm

46,5 
cm

47 
cm

47,5 
cm

48 
cm

48,5 
cm

49 
cm

49,5 
cm

50 
cm

50,5 
cm

51 
cm

51,5 
cm

52 
cm

4" - - - - - - - - - - -

5" - - - - - - - - - - -

6" - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4" - - - - - - - - - - -

5" - - - - - - - - - - -

6" - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4" - - - - - - - - - - -

5" - - - - - - - - - - -

6" - - - - - - - - - - - -

SH-r

39 40,5 41 43 44 45,5 46,5 48

22" - - -

24" - - - -

25" - - -

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

96640100????
0 €

966401253400
0 €

966401503400
0 €

860020000000
43 €

966401003410
138 €

966401253410 
138 €

966401004610 
290 €

966401254610 
290 €

966401000??? 
230 €

966401250??? 
230 €

966401500020 
230 €

966401000??? 
310 €

966401250??? 
310 €
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Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

22" 24" 25"

85102??01009 0.-

8510??101002 220 €

85352?101008

85352?101208

85352?101508

85352?101308

85352?102108

-

690 €
690 €
690 €
690 €
690 €

85352?101009

85352?101209

85352?101509

85352?101309

85352?101?09

-

560 €
560 €
560 €
560 €
560 €

85352?101608

85352?101408

85352?101808

85352?101708

-

790 €
790 €
790 €
790 €

22" 24" 25"

9662????00?? 0 €

96622?01000? 55 €

96622?010009 125 €

96622?230010 - 110 €

85512?10200? 0 €

85512?102008 - 165 €

840000215694 - - 75 €

85502?103009 - 153 €

85552?000009 425 €

8554202?0601 - 280 €

8554262?0601 - 510 €

8554272?0601 - 510 €

8554282?0601  620 €

8554302?0601 620 €

8554502?060? - 620 € 

8554502?060? - 620 €

85712?102009 150 €
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!

!
cm  / cm

 5cm Std.  7cm

 Medium Std.  Hard

611500010001

611500030001

! cm

6110 0000 0001 ! RA:
2 cm 3 cm 4 cm 5 cm 6 cm 7 cm 8 cm 9 cm

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

750000009000
225 €

-
0 €

750000000005
55 €

825010000000

82501000????
475 €

953599992001
280 €

953599992002
280 €

Camber

RA

BH

Z

GEORG EGGER PRODUKTMANAGEMENT | Ihr Herstellervertreter in Österreich
T: 0316/715168-27 | info@georgegger.at | www.georgegger.at/wolturnus



7/12

©
 W

ol
tu

rn
us

 A
/S

 O
F 

H
AW

K
 W

in
te

r 2
02

1 
v1

.0
Fi

ll 
in

 a
nd

 s
en

d 
to

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
 - 

A
us

fü
lle

n 
un

d 
an

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
 s

en
de

n 
-U

df
yl

d 
og

 s
en

d 
til

 W
ol

tu
rn

us
S

ub
je

ct
 to

Te
ch

ni
ca

l M
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

 a
nd

 P
rin

tin
g 

E
rr

or
s 

/T
ec

hn
is

ch
e 

Ä
nd

er
un

ge
n 

un
d 

D
ru

ck
fe

hl
er

 v
or

be
ha

lte
n

Fo
rb

eh
ol

d 
fo

r t
ek

ni
sk

e 
æ

nd
rin

ge
r o

g 
try

kf
ej

l

cm
USL/
VSL

FRH-1
FRH-2

FRH-1 

FRH-2
cm

cm

FRD:  cm

FRD:  cm

FRA
0 cm 1 cm 1,5 cm 2 cm 2,5 cm 3 cm

95359930005C 681000010010

88100010000?

88100020000?

88100030000?

767000000010

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

614500??0001

953599990?70
0 €

829999010003 
445 €

829999010009 
430 €

840710001010 
748 €

0 € 0 €

640 € 640 €

690 € 690 €

145 €
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 NEIN / NEJ

AS

AS: cm

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

881100100020
415 €

881100100060
415 €

881100100030 
420 €

881100100040 
420 €

!

885200011007 
445 €

885200051007
505 €

8852000510?? 
155 €

953500003000 
150 €

7600000100??
55 €
53 €

76100000000?
135 €
195 €

7711000007??
90 €
95 €
105 €

771100000747
85 €
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 NEIN / NEJ

Auf  Zu

Auf  Zu 

Auf  Zu 

Page Total
Side Total

Seite Gesamt

885110101001
0 €

885110101003
0 €

885110122002
53 €

885110122002  
106 €

885110201009
130 €

885110200909
170 €

885110101101
170 €

885110201209
190 €
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